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AQUAWELT

e’
AQUAWELT

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300

1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1600
1600-1700
1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

1 Dietikon Fondli
Yvonne

0815-0910 mixed

2 Dietikon Fondli
Yvonne

0915-1010 Ausdauer

11 Dietikon Luberzen
Michael

1700-1750 mixed

12 Dietikon Luberzen
Michael

1800-1850 mixed

13 Dietikon Luberzen
Michael

1900-1950 mixed

5 Dietikon Fondli
Carmen
1155-1250 mixed

16 Dietikon Luberzen

Clemenzia

1900-1950 mixed
17 Dietikon Luberzen

Clemenzia

2000-2050 mixed

6 Dietikon Fondli
Yvonne
1200-1255 mixed

Ausdauer
mixed
Power

Michael Heinz, Rietheim;Clemenzia Tortomano, Tenero; Yvonne Petrovic-Denzler, Widen;Carmen Kirsch, Stallikon



